
Holiday Gift Bazaar
Sat., Nov. 12 • 9 a.m.-3 p.m.
Trinity Presbyterian Church

Merry Meridian Market
City of Meridian
Sat., Nov. 19 • 9 a.m.-4 p.m.
MSU Riley Center

Miss Merry Meridian  
Pageant 

Sat., Nov. 19 • 10 a.m. (newborn to age 7);  
2 p.m. (ages 8-18)
Union Station

48th Annual Trees of Christmas 
Opening Reception

Tours, Refreshments and Entertainment
Sun., Nov. 20 • 1-5 p.m.
Merrehope and F. W. Williams Historic Homes

48th Annual Trees of Christmas
Mon.-Sat., Nov. 21-Dec. 30 • 9 a.m.-5 p.m.
Merrehope and F. W. Williams Historic Homes

Nutcracker Ballet 
Tues., Nov. 22 • 7 p.m. 
Temple Theater for Performing Arts

Christmas Tree Lighting
City of Meridian
Tues., Nov. 29 • 5:30 p.m.
City Hall Lawn

It’s a Wonderful Life
Dec. 1, 2, 3, 5 and 6 • 7:30 p.m. 
Sun., Dec. 4 • 2 p.m.
Meridian Little Theatre

Belk Holiday Fashion 
Gala (Benefiting Merrehope)

Fashion Show, Silent Auction,  
Wine and Cheese, Music, and More
Fri., Dec. 2 • 5-8 p.m.
Bonita Lakes Mall (Goody’s Former Location)

K C S Holiday Express
Fri., Dec. 2 • 4 p.m.
Union Station

Santa’s Christmas Factory 
Fri., Dec. 2 and Dec. 15-22 • 4-8 p.m.
Soulé Steam Works 
Special Opening Fri., Dec. 2

Merry Museum Youth  
Workshop

Sat., Dec. 3 • 10-11:30 a.m.
Meridian Museum of Art

Christmas Parade
City of Meridian
Sat., Dec. 3 • 5 p.m.
Downtown Meridian

Peppermint Pops
Meridian Symphony Orchestra
Sat., Dec. 3 • 7 p.m.
MSU Riley Center

Christmas Gala
MCC Concert Choir & Guitar Ensemble
Tues., Dec. 6 • 7 p.m.
McCain Theater

Oak Ridge Boys
"Christmas Night Out" 

Thurs., Dec. 8 • 7:30 p.m. 
MSU Riley Center 

Bethlehem Revisited
Fri.-Sun., Dec. 9-11 • 6-8:30 p.m.
First Assembly of Meridian

Holiday Gala
Sat., Dec. 10 • 6-8 p.m.
Meridian Museum of Art

Membership Exhibit
Dec. 10-Jan. 27 • 11 a.m.-5 p.m.
Meridian Museum of Art
(With the Volunteer of the Year Award  
presentation and a performance by MPSB)


